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III Runda Parapływackiego Grand Prix Polski 2022
Częstochowa, 17. - 18.9.2022

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
18.09.2022 - 12:08 Wyniki
Punkty: WPS 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

S1-S14

1. BADOWSKA Nikola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.33 810 35.03 38.30
2. DARGAS-MISZCZAK Monika 81 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.51 468 35.15 38.36
3. DAROCH Oliwia 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:17.01 446 37.58 39.43
4. BIERNAT Kamila 05 START Wrocław 1:18.83 390 39.48 39.35
5. POCHOPIEŃ Weronika 05 WSSiRN START 1:44.82 132 51.19 53.63
6. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:35.57 120 44.55 51.02
7. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina 00 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:48.27 92 51.32 56.95
8. COVEY Alyshia 07 WSSiRN START 1:43.75 42 50.80 52.95
9. NOSZCZYK Marika 10 WSSiRN START 2:18.00 1 51.18 1:26.82

10. OTRĘBA Urszula 01 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 2:02.64 57.11 1:05.53
SOBOTA Wiktoria 11 IKS AWF Warszawa 3:29.32

Open

1. MĄCZKA Paulina 05 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 1:03.37 30.77 32.60
2. PANASIUK Natalia 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:07.18 32.32 34.86
3. ŁAPA Daria 11 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:09.12 33.67 35.45
4. BORECKA Klaudia 09 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:09.72 33.42 36.30
5. BADOWSKA Nikola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.33 810 35.03 38.30
6. DARGAS-MISZCZAK Monika 81 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.51 468 35.15 38.36
7. DAROCH Oliwia 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:17.01 446 37.58 39.43
8. BIERNAT Kamila 05 START Wrocław 1:18.83 390 39.48 39.35
9. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:35.57 120 44.55 51.02

10. COVEY Alyshia 07 WSSiRN START 1:43.75 42 50.80 52.95
11. POCHOPIEŃ Weronika 05 WSSiRN START 1:44.82 132 51.19 53.63
12. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina 00 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:48.27 92 51.32 56.95
13. OTRĘBA Urszula 01 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 2:02.64 57.11 1:05.53
14. MAZURKIEWICZ Blanka 12 UKS Dwójeczka Częstochowa 2:04.19 56.07 1:08.12
15. NOSZCZYK Marika 10 WSSiRN START 2:18.00 1 51.18 1:26.82
16. SOBOTA Wiktoria 11 IKS AWF Warszawa 3:29.32


